
Challenge Wagener - Sur Place
Elsenborn 8.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Gérald SOUWEINE
ASUB
Course : H:LD
Distance : 6100m
Time : 1:14:43 (12'15"/km)

11/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Johannes HEINSOO 0:45:33
2. Noël NIJSTEN 0:58:32
3. Gunther DEFERME 1:00:46

1. 202 00:04:08 409m 10'06"/km
2. 203 00:04:33 00:08:41 314m 14'29"/km
3. 204 00:01:53 00:10:34 222m 8'29"/km
4. 208 00:02:54 00:13:28 337m 8'36"/km
5. 205 00:03:34 00:17:02 346m 10'18"/km
6. 217 00:02:02 00:19:04 203m 10'01"/km
7. 229 00:02:33 00:21:37 283m 9'01"/km
8. 207 00:01:08 00:22:45 147m 7'43"/km
9. 209 00:07:20 00:30:05 749m 9'47"/km

10. 223 00:05:18 00:35:23 570m 9'18"/km
11. 216 00:01:52 00:37:15 204m 9'09"/km
12. 215 00:04:37 00:41:52 341m 13'32"/km
13. 214 00:04:00 00:45:52 289m 13'50"/km
14. 212 00:11:23 00:57:15 199m 57'12"/km
15. 211 00:02:21 00:59:36 122m 19'16"/km
16. 210 00:03:32 01:03:08 201m 17'35"/km
17. 224 00:02:21 01:05:29 284m 8'16"/km
18. 233 00:02:56 01:08:25 289m 10'09"/km
19. 179 00:05:36 01:14:01 450m 12'27"/km
20. 999 00:00:42 01:14:43 76m 9'13"/km
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